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Language Proficiency Examiners (LPE) as per 20.06.2024

Name Authorisation-No. Valid until Test, Level Address Tel-No. / Mobile phone / Fax / E-Mail
Accorinti John A-166-LPE 31.01.2026 ICAO Level, 6 05-840 Brwinéw T: +49/172/7230780
Poland / E: jpac@usa.net
40213 Dusseldorf
Germany
Anczykowski Thomas A-107-LPE 31.08.2026 ICAO Level, 6 Kardinal-Frings-Strale 45 T: +49/151/58970976
53604 Bad Honnef E: anczy@t-online.de
Germany
Bachmann Susanne A-135-LPE 31.07.2024 CheckL6, 6 Am Sonnenhang 8 M: +43/676/6558449
9063 Maria Saal E: susanne-bachmann@gmx.at
Austria
Bahr Bernhard A-069-LPE 30.06.2025 Austrian Airlines, 6 Austrian Airlines E: bernhard.baehr@austrian.com
Office Park 2, P.O. Box 100
1300 Flughafen Wien
Austria
Barkan Wladimir A-167-LPE / A-167-LPLE 28.02.2026 Austrian Airlines, 6 Austrian Airlines E: wladimir.barkan@austrian.com
Office Park 2, P.O. Box 100
1300 Flughafen Wien
Austria
Bauer Felix A-189-LPE 30.04.2027 Prifverfahren LTB 105 2000 Stockerau M: +43/650/7441137
Austria E: kontakt@felix-bauer.at
Behr Alexander A-165-LPE 31.01.2026 ICAO Level, 6 Fuchsenzeile 6/2 M: +43/676/6746046
1220 Wien E: alexander.behr2709@gmail.com
Austria
Beirer Inigo A-073-LPE 31.08.2025 CheckL6, 6 Walderstralie 2A M: +43/681/10330956
6068 Absam E: i.beirer@gmx.at
Austria
Berezin Roman A-151-LPE 31.03.2025 ELPT, 6 Osu, babites pag T: +371/26 563 683
2101 Marupes nov E: ramzzess@gmail.com
Latvia
Bleyer Manfred A-017-LPE 30.06.2024 ELPT, 6 Holunderstrasse 23 M: +43/664/1012444
3032 Eichgraben E: office@imb.aero
Austria
Bolognini Massimiliano A-112-LPE 31.10.2026 ELPT, 6 Via Don Giovanni Minzoni 3 T: +39/3921271152
21013 Gallarate E: massimiliano.bolognini@yahoo.it
Italy
E-Mail: elp@austrocontrol.at
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Boneto Peter A-139-LPE 31.08.2024 CheckL6, 6 Prinzregentstr. 63 T: +49/160/1561740
81675 Minchen E: peterboneto@gmail.com
Germany
Bonfield Christopher A-157-LPE 30.06.2025 ELPT, 6 2703 The Fairways East Tower T: +971/522865085
28047 Dubai E: chrisbonfield@hotmail.com
UAE
Bourdon Christophe A-182-LPE 31.07.2026 ICAO Level, 6 19, Ch. De la Croix St Joseph T: +33/635668231
06640 Saint-Jeannet E: pro@bourdon.ch
France
Brewster Eric A-083-LPE / A-028-LPLE 31.10.2024 ELPT, 6 Etzelshofen 18 M: +43/699/11521332
4975 Suben E: englpilots@gmail.com
Austria
Brunnbauer Winthir Dr. A-179-LPE 30.06.2026 ICAO Level, 6 Frauenschuhstr. 3¢ T: +49/894/1929390
80995 Miinchen E: info@winthirbrunnbauer.com
Germany
Bschliehsmaier Andrea A-093-LPE 31.03.2025 CheckL6, 6 Hubi-Fly Helikopter GmbH M: +43/699/11651946
2540 Bad Véslau F: +43/2252/73555
Austria E: andrea.bschliehsmaier@hubifly.at
Buchanan Michael A-004-LPE 30.11.2026 Austrian Airlines, 6 Austrian Airlines E: michael.buchanan@austrian.com
Office Park 2, P.O. Box 100
1300 Flughafen Wien
Austria
Buhs Béla A-158-LPE 30.06.2025 ICAO Level, 6 Am Schulbers 1 T: +49/1793451394
56459 Willmenrod E: b.buhs@web.de
Germany
Bussato Massimiliano A-128-LPE 30.04.2027 ELPT, 6 Via Lotto 27 T: +39/3495656954
30174 Venice E: massimiliano.busatto@alice.it
Italy
Caputo Stefano A-153-LPE 31.03.2025 ELPT, 6 Via Strera 123/S T: +39/347 2588 771
28047 Oleggio E: stefano.caputo@outlook.it
Italy
Chitta Carina Dr. MMag. A-020-LPLE / A-020-LPE 31.12.2025 ELPT, 6 Soldanellenweg 4/4/17 M: +43/664/73265673
1220 Wien E: carina.chitta@gmx.at
Austria
Collins Kevin A-098-LPE 31.05.2025 CheckL6, 6 Albertgasse 1/9 M: +43/660/3660900
1080 Wien E: kevclins@yahoo.com
Austria
E-Mail: elp@austrocontrol.at
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Copeland Steven A-122-LPE 28.02.2027 ELPT, 6 52 Deenethorpe Village T: +44/7768503383
NN173EP Corby E: steve@copeland.net
United Kingdom
Cosano Laurrieta Estibaliz A-141-LPE 30.09.2024 CheckL6, 5 Triftstrasse 1-B T: +49/176/52418459
61350 Bad Homburg E: cosanoestibaliz@gmail.com
Germany
Delbeke Tommy A-052-LPE 31.01.2025 CheckL6, 6 Sonnberg 6 M: +43/664/5016201
3413 Kirchbach E: tom.delbeke@me.com
Austria
Deyl Mario A-110-LPE 31.10.2026 ICAO Level, 6 Hutterstrale 6 T: +43/664/1410196
5412 Puch bei Hallein E: deyl@gmx.at
Austria
Drechsel Patrick A-162-LPE 30.11.2025 CheckL6, 6 Petronia Steiner Str. 13 M: +49/152/07978807
67346 Speyer E: contact@languageproficiency.aero
Germany
Engster-Juhas Julia Elena Maria |A-163-LPE 30.11.2025 CheckL6, 6 Mdihlbachstralle 15 T: +49/7454/8781606
72189 Voéhringen E: info@languagecheck.de
Germany
Fiedosewicz Jan A-136-LPE 31.07.2024 ELPT, 6 Abramowicz 7/16 T: +972/543115698
Rishon Lezion E: av8english@tutanota.com
Israel 75282
Fragner Bernhard A-028-LPE 31.07.2027 CheckL6, 6 HochstraRe 18 M: +43/664/2114882
4531 Kematen E: bernhard.fragner@globeair.com
Austria
Fraifer Rouven A-066-LPE 30.06.2025 Austrian Airlines, 6 Austrian Airlines E: rouven.fraifer@austrian.com
Office Park 2, P.O. Box 100
1300 Flughafen Wien
Austria
Frohling Michael A-115-LPE 31.10.2026 CheckL6, 6 Poststr. 31 T: +49/172/2523048
40213 Dusseldorf E: mike@checkpilot.de
Germany
Galea Renald A-123-LPE 29.02.2027 ELPT, 6 Anais 82, Trig L-Ghenieqed T: +356/7973/6253
ATD2661 Attard E: renald@email.com
Malta
Gall Thomas A-104-LPE 31.03.2026 CheckL6, 6 Marianne-Hoppe-Str 28 T: +491728904672
81249 Minchen E: thomgall@web.de

E-Mail: elp@austrocontrol.at
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Geraets Florian A-191-LPE 30.06.2027 CheckL6, 6 Bittumacker 22 M: +49/172/8664090
76709 Kronau E: florian.geraets@gmail.com
Gemany
Goldschmidt Ernst A-033-LPE 30.11.2024 ELPT, 6 Aspangstrae 2/32 M: +43/664/5038538
1030 Wien E: e.goldschmidt@gmx.at
Austria
Gorig Heimo, Mag. (FH), MSc A-024-LPE 31.07.2027 Prufverfahren LTB 105, 4053 Haid M: +43/664/2536449
CheckL6, 6 Austria E: languageproficiency@gmx.at
Grasl Dietmar A-087-LPE 31.01.2027 CheckL6, 6 Florianerstralte 20 M:+43/660/6564033
4483 Hargelsberg E: dietmargrasl@gmail.com
Austria
Grohmann Gerhard A-079-LPE 31.10.2025 CheckL6, 6 OlympiastraRe 7b M: +43/676/5004800
6094 Axams F: +43/5234/68469
Austria E: g.grohmann@speed.at
Gruhn Magdalena A-168-LPE 28.02.2026 Austrian Airlines, 6 Austrian Airlines E: magdalena.gruhn@austrian.com
Office Park 2, P.O. Box 100
1300 Flughafen Wien
Austria
Haidvogl Michael A-101-LPE 30.11.2025 ELPT, 6 Waltendorfer HauptstraRe 33/11 T: +43/699/10686845
8010 Graz E: michaelhaidvogl@outlook.com
Austria
Hewett Frederic A-119-LPE 31.01.2027 ELPT, 6 4052 W Whispering Wind Dr T: +1/619/4024911
85310 Glendale Arizona E: frederic.hewett@gmail.com
United States
Hiesmayr Elke DI A-086-LPE 31.01.2027 ELPT, 5 Sierningerstrale 18 M:+43/669/10241053
4540 Bad Hall E: elke.hiesmayr@gmx.at
Austria
Hittinger Tim A-126-LPE 30.04.2027 ICAO Level, 6 Max-Planck-Strale 22 T: +49/172/8006568
72810 Gomaringen E: tim@german-aviation-training.de
Germany
Hochenrieder Michael A-131-LPE 31.05.2027 CheckL6, 6 Breiteicherstr 15b T: +49/1728699055
83064 Raubling E: welcome@cirrus-training.net
Germany
Hofmann Wolfgang Mag. A-050-LPE 31.12.2024 ELPT, 6 Lichteiche 9 M: +43/664/3812920
3002 Purkersdorf E: wolfgang.hofmann@gmx.net
Austria

E-Mail: elp@austrocontrol.at
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Héhn Theresa Carola A-188-LPE 28.02.2027 ICAO Level, 6 Lauber Str. 10 T: +49/170/2083926
97357 Prichsenstadt E: theresa.hoehn@aero-beta.de
Germany
Horky Julian Robert A-039-LPE 31.12.2024 ELPT, 6 Soboth 58 M: +43/664/3871963
8554 Soboth E: rjh@aviations.at
Austria
Hose Klaus-Dieter A-108-LPE 31.07.2026 ICAO Level, 6 Beislerstralie 41 T: +49/151/57605982
82194 Grobenzell E: kd.hose@mac.com
Germany
Indlekofer Udo A-184-LPE 31.08.2026 ICAO Level, 6 Hieberainle 52 T: +49/1522 9439 774
79108 Freiburg E: udo.indlekofer@mycockpit.aero
Germany
lotzev lovko A-145-LPE 30.11.2024 ELPT, 6 Hristo Smirnenski, BL27, FL9, AP 43 T: +359/888854997
1574 Sofia E: iovko7003@gmail.com
Bulgaria
Iskra Richard A-102-LPE 31.12.2025 CheckL6, 6 8010 Graz M: +43/677/62020321
Austria E: r.iiskra@icloud.com
Jacchia Daniele A-173-LPE 28.02.2026 ELPT, 6 20123 Milano T: +39/347/2373561
Italy E: djacchia@gmail.com
Jager Stefan A-091-LPE 31.08.2024 ELPT, 6 Laubenweg 22 M: +43/699/17787107
9020 Klagenfurt E: stefan.jaeger@gmail.com
Austria
Juhrig Mark A-095-LPE 31.03.2025 ELPT, 6 Langgasse 16 T: +49/15234561582
64853 Otzberg E: markju@gmx.de
Germany
Kaetzler Frank A-138-LPE / A-138-LPLE 31.08.2024 ICAO Level, 6 Gerichtsstrafie 1 T: +49/171/2151055
46236 Bottrop E: frank.kaetzler@t-online.de
Germany
Karner Mario A-051-LPE 31.10.2025 ELPT, CheckL6, 6 Allerheiligenhofweg 9 M: +43/660/8101051
6020 Innsbruck F: +43/512/311343
Austria E: mario@fly-west.at od. mario.karner@tsn.at
Knall Eike A-106-LPE 31.05.2026 CheckL6, 6 Salvador-Allende-Strafie 33 T: +49/171/9772540
90451 Nirnberg E: eikeknall@me.com
Germany
Knoll Peter A-055-LPE 30.06.2025 ELPT, 6 WeidenstralRe 16 M: +43/676/3171566
5020 Salzburg E: office@checkflug.eu
Austria

E-Mail: elp@austrocontrol.at
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1010 Wien
Austria
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Koch Dietmar A-76-LPE 30.09.2025 ICAO Level, 6 Werkflug Aviation M: +43/676/4934840
Sonnenfeldstrasse 36 E: examiner@werkflug.com
6974 Gaissau
Austria

Kohl Dieter, Dr. A-064-LPE 31.01.2026 ELPT. 6 Klein St. Veit 109 M: +43/664/3824391
9371 Briickl E: dieter@sierrakilo.at
Austria

Kulhay Glinter A-075-LPE 31.10.2025 CheckL6, 6 MuhlestraRe 16 T: +43/676/9773022
6900 Bregenz E: guenter@kulhay.com
Austria

Langer Gerhard A-190-LPE 31.05.2027 ICAO Level, 6 Herbststrasse 17 M: +49/151/11572640
86872 Konradshofen E: gerhard.laenger@gmx.de
Germany

Lejeune Nicolas A-111-LPE 31.10.2026 ICAO Level, 6 16 Parc de Sainte Croix T: +33/663582140
13600 La Ciotat E: nlin13@gmail.com
France

Lenz Siegfried A-067-LPE 30.06.2025 Austrian Airlines, 6 Austrian Airlines E: siegfried.lenz@austrian.com
Office Park 2, P.O. Box 100
AT-1300 Flughafen Wien
Austria

Liewald Barbara A-092-LPE / A-092-LPLE 31.03.2025 CheckL6, 6 PfaffendorfstralRe 3 M: +43/699/15078480
83454 Anger E: b.liewald@outlook.com
Germany

Lindenthaler Hubert A-059-LPE 30.04.2025 CheckL6, 6 Porsche Air Service GmbH M: +43/664/1600006
Louise Piech Strasse 2 E: hubert.lindenthaler@sbg.at
5026 Salzburg
Austria

Lorenz Barbara, Dr. A-176-LPE 31.05.2026 ELPT, 6 50825 Koln M: +49/172/28002773
Germany E: lorenzbarbara@gmail.com

Luksch Ina, MS A-172-LPE 28.02.2026 ICAO Level, 6 80796 Miinchen E: ina.luksch97@googlemail.com
Germany T: +49/151/14194262

Machal Roland, Mag. Dr. A-078-LPE 30.10.2025 Prifverfahren LTB 105, Accenture GmbH, Bérsegebaude M: +43/676/872033971

CheckL6, 6 Schottenring 16 E: roland.machal@gmx.at

E-Mail: elp@austrocontrol.at
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Maier Florian, MSc BSc A-155-LPE 30.06.2025 ICAO Level, 6 Hirzingerweg 43 M: +43/676/9276843
6380 St. Johann in Tirol E: florian.a.maier@icloud.com
Burggasse 18/20
1070 Wien
Austria
Martin Alexander A-174-LPE 31.03.2026 CheckL6, 6 83022 Rosenheim M: +49/172/9812009
Germany E: alexjmartin1@gmx.de
Mejia German A-147-LPE 31.12.2024 ICAO Level, 6 8F, N0.105 Sec1 Gaotie South Road T: +886/909417357
Dayuan District E: germanmejiar@gmail.com
337 Taoyuan City
Taiwan
Menzel Thomas A-045-LPE 31.03.2025 CheckL6, 6 Siiddruckgasse 4 T: +43/2252/8053430
2512 Tribuswinkel M: +43/664/3364508
Austria F: +43/2252/8053450
E: thomas.menzel@sueddruck.at
Mertens Sabine, Mag. A-134-LPE / A-003-LPLE 31.10.2026 CheckL6, 6 Lisa Scholl Weg 12 T: +43/512/890512
6170 Zirl E: office@sierramike-consulting.com
Austria
Morr Michael A-142-LPE 30.09.2024 CheckL6, 6 Pfad am Brennofen 3 M: +49/176/32044324
67269 Grinstadt E: mikemorr@online.de
Germany
Mdller Tobias Florian A-154-LPE 30.06.2025 ICAO Level, 6 DéblerhofstralRe 10/217 M: +43/660/1561845
1030 Wien E: tobias@tfm-co.at
Austria
Neugebauer Arnfried A-063-LPE 30.04.2025 CheckL6, 5 Malzerweg 5 M: +43/664/1302220
8055 Graz F: +43/316/296654
Austria E: aviation@ing-neugbauer.at
Neuhold Raimund F. A-099-LPE 31.07.2025 CheckL6, 6 Siebenschén 7 M: +49/40494668
22529 Hamburg E: raimund.f.neuhold@t-online.de
Germany
Ockens Patrick A-137-LPE 31.07.2027 ICAO Level, 6 Raunerweg 9b T: +49/1797614254
82211 Herrsching E: patrick.ockens@gmail.com
Germany
Oziembala Maciej A-149-LPE 31.01.2025 ELPT, 6 02-829 Warsaw T: +48/723694210
Poland E: maciej.oziembala@gmail.com
Pailler Herve A-175-LPE 31.05.2026 ICAO Level, 6 33360 Camblanes M: +33/677/195637
France E: h_pailler@yahoo.fr

E-Mail: elp@austrocontrol.at
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Parmar Sanjay A-130-LPE 31.05.2027 ICAO Level, 6 3 Albany View T: +44/7802826287
IG95TW Buckhurst Hill E: jayways@gmail.com
United Kingdom
Pavitsich Jorg, Dr. A-160-LPE 31.07.2025 ICAO Level, 6 Am Hoéhenpark 24 T: +49/15129112799
83075 Bad Feilnbach E: joerg.pavitsich@t-online.de
Germany
Peier Roland A-150-LPE 28.02.2025 CheckL6, 6 8706 Meilen T: 41/763945687
Switzerland E: rpeier@bluewin.ch
Peterke Tim A-117-LPE 30.11.2026 ICAO Level, 6 DéblerhofstralRe 10/214 T: +49/15114994043
1030 Wien E: tim.peterke@me.com
Austria
Pittera Andrew A-177-LPE 31.05.2026 ICAO Level, 6 6821 Rovio T: +41/794/071574
Switzerland E: andrew@pittera.com
Pitterle Wolfgang A-013-LPE 30.11.2024 ELPT, 6 In der Lehen 2 T: +43/2748/7806
3233 Kilb M: +43/676/4088200
Austria E: office@helitrade.at
Praxmarer Artur A-042-LPE 30.09.2024 CheckL6, 6 Grébenweg 44A M: +43/676/83422201
6166 Fulpmes E: artur.praxmarer@hotmail.com
Austria
Price Christopher A-094-LPE 28.02.2025 ICAO Level, 6 Eisteichweg 20 M: +43/660/1892840
2472 Prellenkirchen E: chrissyp81@icloud.com
Austria
Pulker Hans Peter A-026-LPE 31.10.2024 CheckL6, 6 Blaselgasse 6 T: +43/1/4702002
1180 Wien M: +43/664/9292900
Austria F: +43/1/47020029
E: hppulker@pulkersoft.eu
Purgstaller Peter A-065-LPE 30.06.2025 Austrian Airlines, 6 Austrian Airlines E: peter.purgstaller@austrian.com
Office Park 2, P.O. Box 100
AT-1300 Flughafen Wien
Austria
Putz Franz A-023-LPE 30.06.2024 CheckL6, 6 Am Anblick 27 M: +43/664/6136947
3552 Salzburg E: fra.put@gmail.com
Austria E: franz.putz@oeamtc.at
Radke Tobias A-169-LPE 28.02.2026 Austrian Airlines, 6 Austrian Airlines E: tobias.radke@austrian.com

E-Mail: elp@austrocontrol.at
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Reisinger Dieter A-016-LPE / A-016-LPLE 31.08.2026 ELPT, 6 Schlossbergstr. 9/2/2 M: +43/676/7673001
2410 Hainburg E: hol@levelup.international
Austria
Rentsch Stefan A-057-LPE 31.03.2025 CheckL6, 6 Lendkai 121/ Top 10 M: +43/664/5533236
8020 Graz E: stefan@rentsch.at
Austria
Ruhstorfer Frieder A-180-LPE 30.06.2026 ICAOQO Level, 6 Lettenstr. 7 T: +49/163/7851473
73765 Neuhausen E: f.ruhstorfer@hotmail.de
Germany
Russell-Garcia David A-161-LPE 31.10.2025 ELPT, 6 1048 Riga T: +371/28 340 526
Latvia E: drgdrg1996@gmail.com
Ryan Desmond A-164-LPE 31.01.2026 CheckL6, 6 Sonnenleite 12 T: +49/176/38953718
96269 GrofRheirath E: desmond@ryan-family.de
Germany
Salmang Philip A-156-LPE 30.06.2025 ICAO Level, 6 Grol3e Rainstralle 71 M: +49/152/59136280
22765 Hamburg E: philip.salmang@gmail.com
Germany
Schmelz Johannes A-143-LPE 30.11.2024 ICAO Level, 6 Verdistr. 29 T: +49/151/17483485
89518 Heidenheim E: j.schmelz@icloud.com
Germany
Schneider Julian Gordon Charles |A-178-LPE 30.06.2026 ICAO Level, ELPT, 6 74336 Brackenheim M: +49/176/62285194
Germany E: julian.g.ch.schneider@gmail.com
Schnittker Daniel A-159-LPE 31.07.2025 ICAO Level, 6 Am Rondell 72 T: +49/1633788650
44319 Dortmund E: danielschnittker@yahoo.de
Germany
Schwarz Matthias A-081-LPE 31.07.2026 ICAO Level, 6 Am Bauernfeld 28 T: +49/1635800718
93152 Nittendorf E: ms@vimana-gmbh.de
Germany
Seifert Patrick-Philippe A-181-LPE 31.07.2026 ICAO Level, 6 Falkenweg 18 T: +49/171/1020125
71397 Leutenbach E: seifertpatrick@hotmail.de
Germany
Singer Henric A-072-LPE 31.08.2025 Austrian Airlines, ELPT, 6 Austrian Airlines E: henric.singer@austrian.com
Office Park 2, P.O. Box 100
1300 Flughafen Wien
Austria
Slattery Andrew A-152-LPE 31.03.2025 ELPT, 6 Topolnica 112 T: +353/851 263 885
92592 okr Galanta E: ajpslattery@yahoo.co.uk
Slovakia

E-Mail: elp@austrocontrol.at
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Office Park 2, P.O. Box 100
AT-1300 Flughafen Wien
Austria

Name Authorisation-No. Valid until Test, Level Address Tel-No. / Mobile phone / Fax / E-Mail
Stanev Evgeni A-129-LPE 30.04.2027 ELPT, 6 5A Prof. Mihail Andreev Str T: +359/884741672
Sofialand Residence, Apt. A-17 E: stanevevgeni@gmail.com
1407 Sofia
Bulgaria
Stefanov Stefan A-144-LPE 30.11.2024 ELPT, 6 Knyaginya Tamara 32 T: +359/887760751
1517 Sofia E: stefanov@sofiaflighttraining.com
Bulgaria
Stickler Philipp A-170-LPE 28.02.2026 Austrian Airlines, 6 Austrian Airlines E: philipp.stickler@austrian.com
Office Park 2, P.O. Box 100
AT-1300 Flughafen Wien
Austria
Sturm Moritz A-146-LPE 30.11.2024 ICAO Level, 6 Falkenstr. 16 M: +43/664/5255561
4240 Freistadt E: moritz.sturm@aon.at
Austria
Targa Simone A-185-LPE 30.11.2026 ELPT, 6 68cj+pq M: +971506573061
35118 Dubai E: targasimone@gmail.com
UAE
Thomas Terry A-148-LPE 31.01.2025 ELPT, 6 04430 Jarvenpaa T: +358/442136607
Finland E: terry.thomaz@gmail.com
Tiwari Dinesh A-140-LPE 30.09.2024 ICAO Level, 6 Ksiazkowa 49G/5 M: +48/660/862535
03134 Warsaw E: 007dinesh.t@gmail.com
Poland
Troll Sebastian A-132-LPE / A-132-LPLE 31.05.2027 ICAO Level, 6 Siebenburgener StralRe T: +49/17662069765
93057 Regensburg E: sebastian.troll@gmail.com
Germany
Urban Nathanael A-171-LPE 28.02.2026 Austrian Airlines, 6 Austrian Airlines E: nathanael.urban@austrian.com
Office Park 2, P.O. Box 100
AT-1300 Flughafen Wien
Austria
Voss Theo A-114-LPE 31.10.2026 ELPT, 6 Kuhstr. 83 M: +49/151/20535828
59427 Unna E: mail@theo-voss.de
Germany
Votava Michael A-070-LPE 30.06.2025 Austrian Airlines, 6 Austrian Airlines E: michael.votava@austrian.com

E-Mail: elp@austrocontrol.at
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2000 Stockerau
Austria

Name Authorisation-No. Valid until Test, Level Address Tel-No. / Mobile phone / Fax / E-Mail
Waldbott-Bassenheim Christian |A-061-LPE 30.04.2025 ELPT, 6 Hans-Klopferstralle 19 M: +43/676/4034123
8750 Judenburg E: c-w-b@gmx.at
Austria
Wallner Judith A-097-LPE / A-097-LPLE 31.03.2025 CheckL6, 6 Salzweg 35 M: +43/676/9463606
5082 Grodig-Furstenbrunn E: jfoxwallner@gmail.com
www.fit2fly.info
Wanderer Markus, Ing. Mag. A-032-LPE 31.10.2024 CheckL6, 6 Ober-Laaer Strasse 152 M: +43/664/5406060
(FH) 1100 Wien F: +43/25330334233
Austria E: m.wanderer@aon.at
Weber Heinrich A-044-LPE 31.03.2025 CheckL6, 6 Strebersdorfer StralRe 153 M: +43/664/2001400
1210 Wien E: heinz.weber@gmail.com
Austria E: office@localizer.com
Wechselberger Sandra A-006-LPE 31.12.2026 ELPT, 6 Archenwald 8 M: +43/660/3595554
6116 Weer E: s.wechselberger@nscbt.eu
Austria
Westphal Jan A-187-LPE 28.02.2027 ICAO Level, 6 Adalbertsteinweg 113 T: +49/160/1035583
52070 Aachen E: jw@vimana-gmbh.de
Germany
Wieczorek Lukasz A-116-LPE 31.10.2026 ELPT, 6 Obroki 43 T:+48/603647753
40833 Katowice wieczorek.lukasz@go2.pl
Poland
Wiesler Susanne, Mag. MSc A-100-LPE 30.11.2025 ELPT, 6 Josef-Gauby-Weg 26/6 T: +43/676/5632628
8010 Graz E: susanne@wiesler.co
Austria
Winter Christoph, Dipl.Ing. A-105-LPE 31.03.2026 ICAO Level, 6 Im Gabis 2 a T: +49/160/8707355
85296 Rohrbach E: christoph.winter@thermo.de
Germany
Winternitz Philip A-074-LPE 31.10.2025 ACG, 6 Waldgasse 22 T: +43/5/1703/7217
2371 Hinterbrihl M: +43/664/3967662
Austria F: +43/5/1703/1686
E: philip.winternitz@austrocontrol.at
Wolf Thomas A-186-LPE 31.01.2027 ICAO Level, 6 Einbrunger Str. 63C T: +49/151/55375005
40489 Dusseldorf E: thomas.wolf.5@web.de
Germany
Zach Robert A-041-LPE 31.10.2024 CheckL6, 6 Dr. Emmerich Czermakstrasse 18/7/1 M: +43/699/17400022

E: rob.zach@gmx.net

E-Mail: elp@austrocontrol.at
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Name Authorisation-No. Valid until Test, Level Address Tel-No. / Mobile phone / Fax / E-Mail
Zimmer Lothar A-183-LPE 31.07.2026 ICAO Level, 6 Boéhmenstr. 11 T: +49/177/528 88 30
86836 Untermeitingen E: Igzimmer@gmx.de
Germany
E-Mail: elp@austrocontrol.at
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